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  Proposal Number Experiment
Leader Course Particle Energy

(MeV/u) Intensity
Time

Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

MS -EXP13 -02 加治 大哉
D.KAJI

LINAC-e2
(GARIS2)

22Ne 5.8
10,000
(max)
pnA

2.16 6/3
9:00

6/5
13:00

9:00

13:00

RI0702 -AVF04 -38 羽場 宏光
H. HABA AVF-C03 p 14 25,000 pnA 2 6/1

9：00
6/3

9:00
9:00

9:00

  Proposal Number Experiment
Leader Course Particle Energy

(MeV/u) Intensity
Time

Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

MS13 -ACC13 -01 福西 暢尚
N. FUKUNISHI

FC-G01/
BigRIPS

40Ar 400 1,000
pnA 5.84 5/27

13:00
6/2

9:00

NP0709 -RIBF42 -01 William G.
LYNCH

BigRIPS
/ZDS

124Xe 345 20(max)
pnA 5.12 6/10

9：00
6/15

12：00

NP0702 -RIBF09 -02 Marek
LEWITOWICZ EURICA 124Xe 345 20(max)

pnA 12 6/16
9：00

6/28
9：00

NP1206 -RIBF97 -01 Giuseppe
LORUSSO EURICA 124Xe 345 10(max)

pnA 3 6/28
9：00

7/1
9:00

亀田 Kameda 福田 fukuda

124Xe acc.(6days) BigRIPS
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Acc. Operation 渡邉裕 今尾 Imao 大関 Ohzeki
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 久保木 Kuboki 須田 Suda
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